



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 45 24 Vansant Krista12 33 16 Van Gestel Celine

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

50 105 Total Team
18 33 24 Vansant Krista
9 18 14 Fawcett Nicole
9 24 15 Hill Kimberly
6 30 Total Team
3 7 14 Fawcett Nicole
2 4 24 Vansant Krista
1 7 15 Hill Kimberly
4 71 Total Team
2 8 24 Vansant Krista
2 17 18 Kreklow Molly

15 Total Team
75 206 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

31 88 Total Team
10 19 16 Van Gestel Celine
9 18 5 Heyrman Laura
5 25 8 Grobelna Kaja
6 25 Total Team
2 6 6 Leys Charlotte
2 5 17 Van De Vijver Ilka
1 4 9 Aelbrecht Freya
7 59 Total Team
2 13 16 Van Gestel Celine
1 5 5 Heyrman Laura
1 13 6 Leys Charlotte

13 Total Team
57 172 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Banwarth KaylaL
3 Thompson Courtney
4 Paolini Lauren
5 Miyashiro TamariL
8 Gibbemeyer Lauren

11 Easy Megan
14 Fawcett Nicole
15 Hill Kimberly
18 Kreklow Molly
20 Jackson Cursty
21 Dixon Tetori
23 Robinson Kelsey
24 Vansant Krista
25 Lowe Karsta

L L L
  
  

  
  
  
  

 
  
  

7

12
10
2
6

22
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Kiraly, Karch (USA)
Morrison, Jamie (USA)

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Biebauw Jasmien
4 Courtois ValerieL
5 Heyrman Laura
6 Leys Charlotte
8 Grobelna Kaja
9 Aelbrecht Freya

11 Vandesteene Els
15 Cianci Lorena
16 Van Gestel Celine
17 Van De Vijver Ilka
18 Ruysschaert BrittL
19 Cools Sarah
21 Goliat Karolina
22 Lemmens Nathalie


L L L
  
  
  
  

 

  
  

  
 

11
8
5
3

12
3

2

Coach:
Assistant:

Gert Vande Broek
Kris Vansnick

Referees: Casamýquela H. (ARG) & Barnstorf R. (GER)

BEL
USA 3

0 19
25

20
25

18
25

57
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:27 0:25 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

17 40005.07.2015
Ankara
Baskent Sports Hall

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:22  Total: 1:22
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Pool C - Preliminary Round


